COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, INC.
To operate ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HO

NAME QF FACILITY ORAGENCY

The total number of persons wh_ich may bec

or the maximum capacity permitted:by-the Cettific ' : QIAXHM CAPACITY

Restrictions:

No: 242510

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
ard should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PWE28 - 01/M11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

FEB 1 7 2011 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Andrew J. Sherkness, Administrator
Andsher Personal Care Home, Inc.
Andsher Personal Care Home

20 North Kennedy Drive

McAdoo, Pennsylvania 18237

Dear Mr. Sherkness:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
December 13, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

- mpd-f,ﬁwuﬂ..;.--m”‘ o
2“” wAf]

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSCNAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 1 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS QF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
| ANI>SHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA 18237 242511
'INSPECT.ION DATES {Include a1i dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFPRESENTATIVE
1 1271372010 ‘ ' Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

| PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REP
representatives produce the plan)

RESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless multiple

/f Noatw] T, SHLRINLAS

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE . REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Mottt O Brdinsar S
| : /-B-11 ) ¢ Uilorere l-zs0p
PLAN OF CORRECTION
‘DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific
DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation
VIOLATION : COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY doss not recur) VERIFIED BY
25¢8 The contract of residents 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, and 6 did - ;
(8) The home’s rules not contain a copy of the current home rules, The 71-(”; /ﬂ@pf}@ /-{Oﬁ?f; ﬂu}_{"gb
related to home nome rules stated in the residents’ contracts did / - [8" / I 7 :
services, Including not state that the residents must notify staff when W 5«@/} ‘9 = @ of- UK WOLZ:LL/
! residents leave the home, the home's right to ; : T
\F,}Vgr?ﬂﬂi]tesrstthni%%e change resident’s room location, the fact that the i"f? ?U éfro udtt 1 LU 4
' home is not responsibie for uniocked cash and ¥ y (7.

valuables, that alcohol is not permitted without a W 4 j-faﬂf A{7L’7’ f{ 07 Pf"f é?

physician’s order, and that ail fire drills are Of 7!-!1'; COA[ 7, . ™ U

mandatory. . 7 o

He N | :
L Mot Ryt (topy lea )| o

RECEIVED

JAN'$ 1 2018

SCRANTON FIELD OFFICE
Adult Residential Licensing

Wi 6 S2NA0 db Anl
ROONUM To Tt turrsndy
CoNTRAL] BY AL ans TOENTS
CURRINTLY + W11l gt doong
AY PRI O Al iy T
LoNTRRIT S (45 dpizziondr.
Hol RULles - PGy, |
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter ’7600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 2 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADCO, PA

18237

242511

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

12/13/2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Beity Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
g%qﬁholmm CORRECTION
B“”&“U“J : / Jg' \‘BM CZ/J[M. 1-28=1H
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation. | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
425 The doors on the common bathrooms designated :
A resident has the "D" and "E" on the second floor and the one OU‘Q CO"/ 7/2"7 67002 Vﬁffﬁ
ot o pEvaoY OF adjacent te bedroom #4 on the first floor did not Cg -]/ /
NGt 1o privacy o have jocks on them to provide privacy for the ‘ /\[C)?Zfrﬂ/ 7 < Jotil 4 h/ZZ {
self and residents when the bathrooms were in use
possessions. ' ) l@/
Privacy shall be i IN 5//7 Lirtrd O/\{ A L Steps have been taken to
provided to the /\/ ct violation; full
resident during (omme, @47/“} LoomAh sompliance | ‘}S not Veﬁﬁable
bathing, dressing, N wowm o
changing and ZAICLU 7 ZN(J '07 - f:": - 'nitlats {DPW)

medical procedures.

HACGobb fesorty Room # 4




VIOLATION REPORT

, FERSONAL CARE HCMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 3 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADCO, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the nspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/13/2010 - : Betty Bloch, Leslje Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
G %’WDDW ' CORRECTION
(%M'é)m{ RV B - e Uil o J-2 S5
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ‘ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
§5a - in the commen bathroom adjacent to Room #10,

Sanitary conditions

shall be maintained.

the shower stall had brownish mold between the
tiles on the wall of the stall. in addition, the flocr
of the stall was heavily stained.

[n the common bathroom adjacent to bedroom
#186, the walls of the bathtub had brownish mold
between the tiles.

] 1811
70

a- /-1
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VIOLATICN REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page4 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/1372010 Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

including these with

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
G %&W CORRECTION
W . /-5 PNy L2571
PLAN OF CORRECTICN
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as weil as a plan to assure the violation | COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
87 The hallway between bedroom #11 and room #10,
The home's rooms which is adjacent to the common bathroom on the /ff .LZ 6},,?7 b/? L @fr
hal?w N interior ! second floor, did not have a light in it. One of the (9 - ) - / {
stairsafa t.!s idzr :teps Erell escape staitwells is located next to this Z-I'\[ 57)1 ZU ,O LI\/ 7/\/7 b
by i allway. .
outside doorways,
porches, ramps, ﬂﬂ/Ld /77"/ . OUK > &\/
evaclation routes, )
outside walkways C?l\[ 7@ 67 OK ' (
and fire escapes - -
shall be lighted and @ﬁ“t&.«, <l 25 \g,g |
marked {c ensure
that residents, MK—V‘/’
=c_
D I AR G

vision impairments,
can safely move
through the home

and safely evacuzte.

kiAo




VILLA LN KU

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 5 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL-CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

 ANDSHER PERSCNAL CARE HOME, 20 NCRTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO PA 18237 - 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Inclade all dates of the inspection) REGICNAL REFRESENTATIVE .
12/1372010 Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

represemahves produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
61 MW _ CORRECTION :
w 1219771 Do eV plspen [~287 ] |
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (mclude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 = VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
85 In the second ficor "TV Room”, the table Y, , i £e nl-‘ﬂwf? ; /V.
Eurniture and floor-lamp was missing the knob to tumn the light : / l;'fé . /1‘ ﬂm{-? d 5 W 7M ol
equipment shall be on/foff. in addition; the three wooden support slats | JA 13 10 @I' INLN Al 1/ * /\fg/ },_j:’
; : p on the back of the woed-framed cushioned chair 71
?ngo;ﬁgeri? ﬁgzzgizasn were hanging down ang could not provide back A Ty Ay THL J_Zm/; @u/ Wi s - f’zg/ (
f =1 support when sitting in this chair. Mot A7 73?7 y 019 N 5%?,(;29 /\/ 3(]1,., Cole anea AW .
In bedroom #12, two weoden support slats on the
back of the wood-framed cushioned chairwere | _, 8 ~1319 AL Y/O’Jr’) 1y CHAzZ WiaH 2/
missing, and the third slat was hanging down from “in* :
the one side of the frame. d%ﬁm’?;f; ’?C; ﬂ/ e U/j A7 72/”’3 :l(\
' O I |
In bedroom ¥8, the front of the radlator cover had & -0 : I‘ZS: (
a middle section insert made out of metal whieh e ;L
was not securely attached to any portion of this 7‘” (oviid ’I‘f,LL 3t (2o 12¢13
eover G AR CoNTRATAR, ~ IN T
In the first fioor compion bathroom which is ’U?Uﬁ/' WEH g
adjacent to badroom #2, the baseboard heating 3 “ - ) % d"'L /"Uﬁr\/z % Uﬂ/

vent was rusted at each end which could pose a
safety hazard fo the residents.

“ A QUEEIINT V1) s,
RuTINY Netler 2Y SdnA
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EonNT ROOR,

Tt 3154 Bodyd Zal 71t B2
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page € of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERS ONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOM.E, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOQO, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) . REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/13/2010 Betty Bloch, Leslis Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reqmred on FIRST PAGE oply imless multiple -
representatives produce the plan)

have walls, floors

and cellings, which
are finished, clean
and in good repair.

between the foot of the two beds and the closet
area. :

# 1 Al (ayNirD +
847 Wil L amina
[r11 154 R CaliRAcl ok,
G lde eaco 28731

N ineitater and |6 pLRL

AR, Dni ot o
4—01 R P i S28
R ianidanA o DV 25 |

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
6' %\MMMQ ’ CORRECTION
bovd ~ 890 | Dy S ivren | 252l
: _ PLAN OF CORRECTION
_ DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE

53 Pa.Code §2600 ‘ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1010 ‘The wall-to-wall carpeting in bedroom #14 had

Bedrooms shall soveral large ripples on it which were located a . ] R /O ’ 71-('3 Cﬁr MFIDZA/G ZJ\/ %ZJ/O

DV
125 {




'PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 53 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 7 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOQG, PA

18237

242511

CURRENT LICENSE ﬁUMBER

} INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the mspecnon)

12/13/2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTIT'Y REPRESENTATIVE BIGNENG FLAN OF CORRECTION (Requxred on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAIL LICENSING AFPROVAIL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION
Q\N‘&MN\) l"@-” e /-25= 7/
. . D nn 2 O L e
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific "DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as weil as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
112 In the window closest to the exit door in bedroom

Window coverings
snall be clean, in
good repair, provide
privacy and cover
the entire window
when drawn,

#14, the mini-Venetian blinds were missing nine
slats.

In the window closest to the ex.it door in bedroom
#5, the mini-Venstian blinds were missing
approximately 8" on the right-side of 5 slats.

d-1-1]

PALINDE WL At ClHealer
<« ML NG Al Guls
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cede Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 8 of 17

NAME AND ADDPRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADCO, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
12/13/201¢C Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan) .

SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: m 6) %{\DQMV}O ; CORRECTION
o J 18y T L O
, , ' Sl ppe. O Valee | 1-2871]
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VICLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §25600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1021 The first ficor common bathroom which s

Shelves or hooks for
the resident’s towel
#nd clothing shall be
provided.

adiacent to badroom #2 does not have a hook or
shelf in it for the resident’s use. The hoeme is
currently using the grab/assist bar focated next to
the toilet, or the top of the plastic storage unit, for
the residert's towel and other personal items.

d-1-1/
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Inclade 2li dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1271372010 ' Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muliiple
representatives produce the plan) :

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY ‘ | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN CF DATE
’ ) CORRECTION ! ]
'\&N\MJ G‘%\'\W J’le‘” %M‘V\L/C\BW’ ﬁ-‘zS'“—H(
PLAN OF CORRECTION
, . DATE {(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION . VIOLATION : COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 . VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
103e The following food items located in the "Maytag” '
Food served and brand refrigerator in the home's Kitchen were not 75[ r. 171’_",/77 5 \’\//5/2/? i/]@é{,ﬁ/ 7 r‘:
: iabeled and/or dated: . ]
returned from an - p e - O‘\/ -
individual's plate b el sadich. ot dated JA 1% JO VAT 7imie OF Inb@Zrcriond « |
may not be served ;abeEZanut utter and jelly sandwich, not dated or o+ /:QL L///? Wﬂ / 7 5
! . A . .
?}?:g;gﬁgiegf 121;2? s “Fairgrounds” brand luncheon lcaf, not dated O"[ GOZ’J [J @ V7 990 =~ D c [/
dishes. Leftover ¢ Approximately 15 beef patties, not labeled or ‘ /e M (T2 447 o+ A !
food shall be labeled | cated ' - - L 5 ﬂ 0/j7 ﬂ Z,Sf;} f
and dated, - ’
| A7 Jute Tovse 17 26 Ul |

INGD T1i7s QLdRL (yekn 1o
<15 LGLtyd 3y &bt
(ALY BY frder) SGHLET




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2640

Page 10 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH XENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOQ, PA. 18237 - 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/13/2010 Betty Bloch, Leslic Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN GF - DATE
‘ ' CORRECTI
N A s htper— -7 Yl
_ PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2660 VERIFIED BY. does not recur) VERIFIED BY
103f The freezer compartment of the “Whirpeol No . ‘
Food requirin Frost” brand refrigerator located in the home's : 7)\{/; 7frmﬂf’;ﬂd7uﬂ/519 ML‘Q/’/
equinag basement had a temperature reading of 5 }52 - 3- 10

refrigeration shali be
‘stored at or below
40°F. Frozen food
shall be kept at or
below 0°F.
Thermomsters shall
be required in
refrigeratoers and
freezers.'

degrees Fahrenheit.

The refrigerator compartment of the “Whirlpoo! No
Frost” brand refrigerator located in the home's
basement had a temperature reading of 48
degrees Fahrenheit,

The "Energy Saver” brand freezer located in the
home's basement had a temperature reading of 8

degrees Fahrenheit

The “Crosley” brand freezer iocated in the home's
basement did not have a thermometer.

Aogubing ] Jur, Jims.
oF InbniionN « Wiil
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VIOLATION REPCORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 11 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA

18237

242511

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

.

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

12/13/2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Betty Bloch, Leslie Paiton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unless multiple
. representatives produce the plamn)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION .
Mw) )18 )1 W 28]
PLAN OF CORRECTION
3 DATE (inclade 2 step-by-step pian to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION ¥ COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code 82600 - VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
132¢ The fire drilt record for the drill conducted in . |
posaniran | Nownesro0ddncuienedayottie | 9.3 )0 | THE ORY Tl [ 200 ORI
record shali include '
the date, time, the V’/ﬁ 5 ONOUC? /’,0 \r/ﬁ é @Yﬂﬂ
amoeunt of ime it e : :
took for evacuation, | Repeated Violations: 05/19/2010 O )\[ 4 o ZJ\/ & O/\/ a[ﬂ Oﬂz W 0/; b J Z

the exit route used,
the number of
residents in the
home at the time of
the drill, the number
of residents
evacuaied, the
number of staff
persons
participating,
proplems
encountered and
whether the firg
alarm or smeke
detector was
operative.

CALANDHZ + \Wfis N/
InNG6RHD oW Tisr, /1yt
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 _ Page 12 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include al] dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/13/2010 Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan) ,

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
M}W\J 6 ‘Qﬁfw CORRECTION
e | e @ st 2
PLAN OF CORRECTION
. ] DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION : COMPLIANCE viclation, a5 well as a plan to assure the vicletion | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 - VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
“|Mont Date Time Evac. Time FESE
Jan - No
Feb No
Mar No
Apr No
May No
Jun : No
Jul . No
Aug No
Sep No
Oct No
Nov No

Dec No




VICLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 13 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME . CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA 18237 242511

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

12/13/2010 - Betty Bloch, Leske Patton

" PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTIOW {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represeptatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY : DATE R.EGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN CF DATE

Qovdond G—%’\&/\%\/\D/)’? S '
- 1 - } J .
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific "DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ' VERIFIED BY does not recur) . ) VERIFIED BY
141bt The most recent annual medical evaluation in the t3- 12 —
A resident shall record of resident #2 was completed 10/21/10. IJO O,l\/[) Mool Al ug ,/Zg/\jb
h TSI ?_2 ji | The annual medical evaluation was not completed
eiaﬁz:ti or?' ca within & year, and the 15-day grace period, ' \,f 71 i Cgmﬂ&fr 712

1 At le t 2 " provided of the previous medical evaluation - ..
(1) Atleast annually. | oo eve s 671706, rINNUALLY  fron fj NY
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VIOLATION REPCRT

_ PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 14 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO,PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
1241372010 Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPRCOVAL QF PLAN OF DATE
_ ’ CORRECTION
W 6%/\»‘9%«9/;/) )19 B e Sl r2852/7/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include.a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
143a The heme's emergency medical plan does not
The h hall f indicate that the hospital or source of healthcare A C’)ﬂ 'f OF O O{,}ﬂ
a \,\?rngee;e?ge:g; 1o be used in an emergency is to be the resident's f&‘ }5 - 1D / ] ,J
medical plan that chaice, if possible. LMfM?GfNU/ M irds ﬁ/j
inciudes the v
following: 5 [ﬂinbi—l? y 74 V/f{ 5 _
(1) The hospital or Wf L ‘
source of health é Wyisd [/ 73/)7/(, o D d_,/
care that will be -
used in an u\féﬂ/;u ZOI\/ (
emargency. This - - - _/
shall be the ;o L L clom “ﬂﬁ/ﬁnﬁ.w/-zf” [ 28 =1/
resident’s choice, if J-28=) Fm ’
possible.

(2} Emergency
transportation to be
used.

(3} An
emergency-staffing
plan,

et A
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VICLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 15 of 17
~NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME a : CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANDSHERPFRSO*JAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE MCADOC, PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVB
12/13/2010 : Betty Block, Leslie Patton
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF. CORREC’HON {Required on FIRST PAGE only urless multiple
Y
reo*esentanves produce the plan) ‘
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE
P a , CORRECTION |
; G )G Q /ﬁ AR e
PL.AN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa,Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1834 ‘ The following medications prescribad to the stated
Only current 't residents expired on the stated dates: ‘ 8 ﬁlﬁ@nf 7ZNLLI/ ﬂ mMr ,ﬁb - Sieps have been taken 1
i.’;?iﬁfépﬁﬁﬁém tor | Resident #6: (2) packages of Acetaminophen ER 121310 Rub10%nl 5 wWilo A5 o f,,lazlgf}ts"}%{ﬂgncf;ab,e
e il B50mg, expired 1/20710 - f
individuals iving in " . o ) . )
ihe home ey be ;c:iﬁ%nt #7: Cefirizine HCL 10mg, expired Olﬁa-fﬁﬂ(;!’ w7 \/\/ZLL @, Da Thitieds {DPW)
keptin the home. Resident #8: Acetamincphen ER 650mg, expired ﬂ :’Mﬂ,\// ) 7o V7 JdJZ/Y)d[,V %2
8/8/10 -
Resident #8: Non-Aspirin 325mg, expired 9/17/40 | ﬂlgﬂ/ I;ZL{/ 1ILBLZ 0, /) rdld
Resident #10: (2) 1packages of Non-Aspirin /o 7 4 p
500mg, expirad 7/15/10; Non-Aspirin 500mg, ! A
expired 9/12/09 MidD4 , G787 « Ldm V/ZZ.Z i,
e CUeCHer 1o X871/ T o
| . + dewnicy vﬁ&&z&y h//»//g\/
Repeated Violations: 08/20/2010 05/19/2010 /7//{] \//ﬂ//? @E , 7/er /Jﬂé?/)?/?d/
Wil , 7o fwtoukr. Tun
MDS W, Have R wkRey,
WP 7o ¢137¢ | CLURReN” d2ehi0gi%
& WL Cooing ¢, TiLs wiin

THE (PHaemcy , 70 Enbullls
/:fcwﬂz:tuy




VIOLATION REPORT

_ PERSONAL CARE HCMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 16 0f 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME _ ) ' -1 CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
| ANDSHER PERSONAL CARE HOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO, PA 18237 242511
1 INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/13/2010 ‘ Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

"PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST FAGE only imless multiple
represexatatives produce the plan) , ) : )

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY . ‘DATE ’ REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Bendion] CHraonar Joprl s
/0 2 s C W 25\
PLAN OF CORRECTION
. DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE . violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa,Code §2600 BN | VERIFEDBY does notrecw) - VERIFIED BY
185a Staff person A, who is the administer, and staff | ; , ‘
The home shall persons B and C stated 1t is the home's policy that J a . 3 O 7{“{/’ Z’”f .IJULZA/ Mdé 0 ZM@QO
develor and insulin can not be administered after 28 days of 12-1 ld7 TLM Of anﬁf/;c,ila\/ + 4
impl errf ant an fnsuiin bottle betr}g opgmeaf. Thg following - ; .
procedures for the resx?ents.atre %’E’?’C]”bed ’ES““” Wh'c.h;taﬁ. o O/\/OOM& & DIILY 2t OF UbIMy G72¢id-ON
safe storage, continued to adminlster after the period of time Y A3 7 ﬁ/ Cw ,JJ
access, securly, specified by the home's policy: A5G0 [0 ltodlD 7/4/; Qﬂ/f
. - . - . "
S medioations and Resident #2: Lantus insuli, cpened 111110 AU ~ T 38 0y disrg, o/
b : ssident #8: Novoicg insulin, opene . 3
gqyeﬁgﬁgaqsﬂff? ent Resident #11: Novolog insulin, opened 11/12/10 ] m‘? L~ C’N 7/“{/’ dn {7%{-1/‘( @Oﬁ 7L 55. 7> gt (
parsans. Resident #5 is prescribed Flexerll 10mg to bé : d"'éo }"'//5 usl WLMQZ 70 ﬁ_-"7/ .
administered 3 times a day as nzeded. The . 2
‘medica'tion was not on hand at the time of the j J'ZO }JM@{D 7/J/’ QWM 037
inspedtion. - -. O 1l INGuLink UbED) s THlhE

ARY i) ALY (3] 5lant
+ AOMNLS I 1R T 1eNbudls,
{omaL AN,

RABLOWNT # B HLx tRTL Wb

T 1D A7 TI0 OF I T I
L2 LNHNE O Lere Wil (AL «

_ &fi@g’ﬁ J:/U;stgzz wrb ol . v//;/ s
W WL THE Filcgadmnic To7 Bnbuddie i1l Crirhars
ke mdet 7o mr:zﬁ'b.lu/f.tfe /;C’f m% CHANG F 5 ow.m.o &4




VIOLATION REPORT'

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 17 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ANDSHER PERSONAL CAREHOME, 20 NORTH KENNEDY DRIVE, MCADOO PA 18237 242511
INSPECTION DATES (include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/13/2010 Betty Bloch, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represéntatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION - - ‘
M/\N”\Sgwﬂ\m jl}ér// E}‘M?dl@é@% ) -2~
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific | DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
221c The home does not have a current weekly activity : ]

A current weekd calendar posted for December 2010; the one 7JJI:: 7L 7 CARLINAA

activity cater: daxy - posted did not include a month and year on it. - /él ’ )5 - }O )

shall be posted in a ' 4 V/:d 6 ozl ?/50 7 71”1 7 o

conspicuous and

public place in the ON| ¢ 02-""/ G L\[é v/ 20 7/J /.

home.
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